MASCHI

Team Lombardia
Gestisport

Team Insubrika
Geas

Can Vittorino
Vittoria Alata

N Milanesi
Brebbia

GAM Team
Tecri

RN legnano
Olimpic Swim Pro
Robur et Fides
Malaspina sc
Senago Nuoto
Team Trezzo
Mozzate Sport
Can Baldesio
Bergamo Nuoto
ASA

Nc Milano

NC Seregno
Progetto di Lavoro
Pianeta Acqua
Albatros
Chiavenna

13002
11811
11677
11348
10980
10635
10491
9709
9225
8879
8757
8729
8662
8373
8297
8258
8024
7953
7478
7427
7190
7066
6911
6791
6200
5839

FEMMINE

Team Lombardia
Gestisport

Team Insubrika
N Milanesi
Vittoria Alata
Can Vittorino
Team Trezzo

NC Seregno
Robur et Fides
RN legnano
Tecri

Can Baldesio
Geas

GAM Team
Brebbia

Olimpic Swim Pro
Bergamo Nuoto
Mozzate Sport
Pianeta Acqua
Progetto di Lavoro
Nc Milano

ASA

Senago Nuoto
Malaspina sc
Albatros
Chiavenna

12367
11628
11555
11009
10568
10309
9555
9308
9015
8886
8785
8744
8716
8377
8131
7991
7909
7728
7641
7624
7473
7415
7103
6495
6132
5869



